48" TALL FENCE FROM HOME

THROUGH R4501.17,1.7

PROVIDE SELF CLOSING
‘GATE W/ LATCHING
MECHANISM AT MIN, 54°
ABOVE GRADE TO COMPLY
WITH FBC R4501.17.1.8

NOTE: ALL WORK PERFORMED IN

HT-OF WAY

BUTTERFLY WATERWAY

ottt B T e
EXTEND FENCE BEYOND
SEAWALL AS REQUIRED
118.04' _ - a—

157
180" WATER
OWATER

AT

T

2541 BEARSE TBACK

ATEERINIR

oo

2507 FONT SF TRACK

SHALL COMPLY WITH DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS

FOR THE SUBDIVISION AND AS INDICATED ON

R.OW. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED BY MARCO ISLAND

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

WTEOW

§ OF ORANGE COURT

)

48° TALL FENCE FROM HOME
STRUCTURE TO PROPERTY LINE
AND THEN TO WATERS EDGE TO
COMPLY WITH FBC R4501.17.1.1
THROUGH R4501.17.1.7

PROVIDE SELF CLOSING
GATE W/ LATCHING
MECHANISM AT MIN. 54°
ABOVE GRADE TO COMPLY
WITH FBC R4501.17.1.8

NO TIE-BACKS OR
DEAD-MEN EXIST IN THE
SIDE YARD SETBACKS.

A

BLOCK=-~128

UNIT. -4
1224 ORANGE COURT

MARCO BEACH SUBDIVISION
CITY OF MARCO ISLAND, FL.

DRAINAGE

XISTING LOT IS LEVEL WITH SLIGHT

PITCH TOWARD STREET. SIDE YARDS TO

EASEMENT: PITCH FRONT YARD TOWARDS
SWALE AT RIGHT-OF -WAY. DRAINAGE INDICATED

BY ARROWS

e

LANDSCAPING

NOTE: PER COLLIER COUNTY LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE
DIVISION 2.4, A MINIMUM OF (2) CANOPY TREES ARE REQUIRED:
LOT AREA = 11,000 5F

-+ 2500 SF PER TREE [MAX)

= 44 4 REQUIRED TREES
MINIMUM OF (2) TREES TO BE 10 FT IN HEIGHT, 1 3/4" CALIPER
@ 12° ABOVE GRADE, AND 4 FT SPREAD: BALANCE TO BE
MINIMUM OF 8 FT HEIGHT, 1 1/2° CALIPER, 3 FT SPREAD. ONE
PALM TREE MAXIMUM TO SATISFY REQUIRED LANDSCAPING.
SUGGESTED SPECIES: FICUS, GUMBO-LIMBO, LIVE OAK, AND
MAHOGANY. MINIMUM OF (3) TREES TO BE NATIVE TO SOUTH

FLORIDA

PROJECT INFORMATION

P

0

TOTAL AREA_(AC)
A

Y. SPAC

MNOTE: THESE PLANS WERE PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH
SECTION 301 OF THE FLORIDA BUILDING CODE-RESIDENTIAL
(FBC. 6 EDITION). AS AMENDED BY ORDINANCE NO, 15-16,
MARCO ISLAND, FLORIDA

CONNECT HOUSE TO EXISTING WATER & SEWER UTILITIES

GRAPHIC SCALE

10

20 40

—

{ IN FEET )
1inch = 10 fu

FLOOD ZONE CONVERSION TABLE

NAVD + 1.30' = NGVD

IMPERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS

PER CITY OF MARCO ORDINANCE SECTION 30.435, CHAPTER |-3

% |—FOOTPRINT OF HOME & POOL DECK ——————
§ CAR NAUTICAL GARAGE AND GARAGE STORAGE — 4,419 SF

FOYFR
MECH PAD

6,059 SF

83 SF

GROUND FLOOR TERRACE —— 569 5F

ENTRY 53 5F
POOL AND DECK 623 5F

[EBEEZ]—AREA FOR DRIVES & WALKWAYS ———— 1,611 5F
AREA FOR DRIVES & WALKWAYS TO BE PERVIOUS —— 1,611 5F
101AL IMPERVIOUS AREA 6.059 SF
TOTAL LOT AREA 11,827 SF
AREA OF CANAL SLIP 738 SF
TOTAL LOT AREA WITH SLIP 11,089 SF
IMPERVIOUS AREA % (6,059 SF / 11089 SF) 5456 %
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS AREA ALLOWED 67.00 %

NOTE: AN AS-BUILT MEASUREMENT OF THE IMPERVICUS
CALCULATIONS MAY BE REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED AND
CERTIFIED ALONG WITH THE FINAL SURVEY BY THE
SURVEYOR TO THE CITY OF MARCO,

| REVISIONS [BY |

03-18-2019 |A.

203531816 FAX: 339-383-3408

D,qﬂ w‘,‘m&gﬁ!{s 'Eﬁ\ SITE PLAN

3526 BECK BLVD #702, NAPLES, FL 34114

APM BUILDERS

1224 ORANGE COURT

DATE: 09-12-2018
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DESIGNS ELEVATIONS

$ 1224 ORANGE COURT Dave Wainacott ‘ﬁ‘ e

APM BUILDERS 3835 BECK BLVD #702 NAPLES, FL 34114 THII181E  FAX 2393533406
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D‘,u Gasnicoll ﬁ SIDE ELEVATIONS
1224 ORANGE COURT - w DESIGNS

APM BUILDERS 3426 BECK BLVD #702, NAPLES, FL 34114 29-363.1815 FAX. 299-363-3408
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1224 ORANGE COURT

Dave Was

DESIGNS ,ﬁ‘

APM BUILDERS

3825 BECK BLVD #7032, NAFLES, FL 34114

2393531815  FAX: 239-353-3606

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 316 = 107

’ﬁ FIRST FLOOR PLAN
THATIGIE FAX 2993535405
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DESIGNS

Dave

3825 BECK BLVD #702, NAFLES, FL 34114

1224 ORANGE COURT

DATE 09-12-2018
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COVERED LANAL

/ﬁ& SECOND FLOOR PLAN
2393531818  FAX: 239-353.3406

ﬁ! naraw
I

neac

Dave w% :

‘3825 BECK BLVD #702, NAPLES, FL 34114

P -
" MASTER BATH |
e
J”hh;\JJ AREA CALCULATIONS

= < T« FLOOR LIVING 4702 SF

lfmwu.. [£3] — rrac 2ra FLOOR LIVING 1,302 SF

J— o FOYER 298 5F

." TOTAL LIVING 6.302 SF

I; e ENIRY 53 SF

! NAUTICAL GARAGE 3,063 SF

| CAR GARAGE 582 SF

EXERCISE M i GARAGE STORAGE 774 5F

wrac q L7 GROUND FLOOR TERRACE 569 SF

COVERED TERRACE 569 SF

T COVERED LANAL 684 SF

- —_TOTAL ARFAUNDER ROOF 12.506.SF

POOL AND DECK 629 5F

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE. 316" = 107

1224 ORANGE COURT

[DATE: 09-12-2018
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